	$\Gamma = \Gamma =$				200 E. Main St exington, KY 40507
Legislation Details					
File #:	1082	2-19 Version: 1	Name:	Request Council authorization to e Neighborhood Action Match Progra Cumberland Hill Neighborhood Ass \$3,800.	am contract with
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Approved	
File created:	10/7	7/2019	In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	10/2	24/2019	Final action	n: 10/24/2019	
Enactment date:	10/2	24/2019	Enactment	#: R-592-2019	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute Neighborhood Action Match Grant Program Contracts with Cumberland Hill Neighborhood Association (\$3,800) for the purpose of carrying out various neighborhood activities and improvements for FY 2020, at a cost not to exceed \$3,800. [Div. of Grants, and Special Programs, Lanter]				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Bluesheet Memo - Cumberland Hill NA, 2. FY20 Contract Cumberland Hill, 3. 00669643.pdf, 4. R- 592-2019, 5. Contract #230-2019				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
10/24/2019	1	Urban County Council		Received First Reading	
10/24/2019	1	Urban County Council		Suspended Rules for Second Reading	Pass
10/24/2019	1	Urban County Council		Approved	Pass
10/15/2019	1	Urban County Council W	ork		

Session